TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:48h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ROTARY HAMMER 1250W SDS PLUS
VIMPDP1250
VITO s 1250W rotary hammer (VIMPDP1250) features four
functions: drilling, hammer drilling (masonry), demolition
(chiselling) and chisel-position adjustment. In addition to the SDS-
plus quick-change chuck and variable speed. The rotary hammer
has a depth stop and an auxiliary handle for better ergonomics and
comfort.
Key features
> Vibration reduction system;
> Easy access for greasing;
> Adjustable non-slip handles.
Specifications
Concrete drilling diameter 30 mm
Drill chuck SDS-Plus
Functions 4
Height 380 mm
Impact energy 5 J
Impact frequency 0 - 4500 ipm
Length 400 mm
Motor type Carbon brushes
No-load Speed 0 - 850 rpm
Power cord 2 m
Product weight 4.796 kg
Rated power 1250 W
Sound power level (LWA) 101 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 90 dB
Supply voltage 230V AC 50Hz
Weight with packaging 7.276 kg
Width 125 mm